MR16 GU10  7.5W
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Form Factor Operating Temperature Electrical Dimming and Flicker
Width: 49.9mm (1.96”) Minimum: -40°C (ambient) Wattage: 7.5W Dimmable to <20%
Height: 53.5mm (2.10”) Typical: 85°C - 95°C (base) Power factor: 0.80 Percent Flicker: 12%
Weight: 61g Maximum: 100°C (base) Voltage: 230V +/- 23V
Frequency: 50/60Hz
575 - 630 lumen

(K)
Beam
Angle
Field
Angle
Peak
Intensity
Total
Flux (Lm)
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
CRI 90°
Lumens
McA EEI SNAP
BRILLIANT HL SERIES
SM16GW-07-10D-827-H1-S3 11283 2700 10 17 8000 575 77 90 505 3 A+ YES
SM16GW-07-25D-827-H1-S3 11287 2700 25 38 3170 600 80 90 570 3 A+ -
SM16GW-07-36D-827-H1-S3 11291 2700 36 54 1550 600 80 90 550 3 A+ -
SM16GW-07-60D-827-H1-S3 11295 2700 60 84 610 600 80 90 550 3 A+ -
SM16GW-07-10D-830-H1-S3 11281 3000 10 17 8400 600 80 90 545 3 A+ YES
SM16GW-07-25D-830-H1-S3 11285 3000 25 38 3300 630 84 90 615 3 A+ -
SM16GW-07-36D-830-H1-S3 11289 3000 36 54 1650 630 84 90 595 3 A+ -
SM16GW-07-60D-830-H1-S3 11293 3000 60 84 650 630 84 90 595 3 A+ -
CCT: Correlated Colour Temperature  McA: White Point Accuracy in McA step SNAP: SORAA SNAP System Compatible EEI: Energy Efficiency Index
*Specifications are at stable warm operating conditions (25°C ambient)
Information and specifications subject to change.
SM16GW 7.5W Rev 1  11.18.19